
PLUMBING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE 
 

 
New R-3 Residential Construction 

 
$50.00 

 
New Commercial Construction 

 
$100.00 

Commercial and Residential 
Alterations and Repairs 

Use contract amount of job and calculate 
Fee per “Total Valuation” schedule below 

 
Lawn Sprinkler 

 
$25.00 

 
Re-inspection Fee* 

 
$50.00 

 
 *A $50.00 re-inspection fee will be assessed for re-inspections in every area where permits are required.  

Re-inspection is defined as any trip made in addition to those specifically named on the building permit 
card or any trip made as a result of condemned or disapproved work, calling for inspections prior to the 
work being ready for inspection, and additional trips made because access to the structure was not 
provided.  Re-inspection fees shall be paid prior to completion of the re-inspection.  Any outstanding re-
inspection fees shall be paid prior to the issuance of a Certificate of Occupancy (where applicable). 

 

 

 
TOTAL VALUATION 

 
FEE 

 
$1,000.00 and less 

 
$25.00 

 
$1,001.00 to 
$50,000.00 

$25.00 for the first $1,000.00 plus $6.00 for each additional 
thousand or fraction thereof, up to and including $50,000.00 

 
$50,001.00 to 
$100,000.00 

$319.00 for the first $50,000.00 plus $5.00 for each additional 
thousand or fraction thereof, up to and including $100,000.00 

 
$100,001.00 to 

$500,000,00 

$569.00 for the first $100,000.00 plus $4.00 for each additional 
thousand or fraction thereof, up to and including $500,000.00 

 
$500,001.00 to 
$1,000,000.00 

$2.169.00 for the first $500,000.00 plus $3.00 for each additional 
thousand or fraction thereof up to and including $1,000,000.00 

 
Over $1,000,000.00 

 

$3,669.00 for the first $1,000,000.00 plus $2.00 for each additional 
thousand or fraction thereof 

 

  

PENALTIES 

 

 Where work for which a permit is required by this code is started or proceeded 
prior to obtaining said permit, the fees herein specified shall be doubled, but 
the payment of such double fee shall not relieve any persons from fully 
complying with the requirements of this code in the execution of the work nor 
from any other penalties prescribed herein 

 

 


